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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

FABIHA

 Garden Name

30

5

60

50

20

30

65

150

41

10

120

33

70

60

 1,495.50

 249.50

 2,991.00

 2,492.50

 997.00

 1,495.50

 3,241.40

 7,478.20

 2,044.90

 498.50

 5,982.70

 1,645.70

 3,491.60

 2,993.10

 2,85,640.50

 46,157.50

 5,59,815.50

 5,56,824.50

 2,06,379.00

 2,71,682.50

 6,66,009.70

 14,11,908.10

 4,03,997.10

 89,730.00

 16,37,760.80

 3,08,008.10

 7,59,153.80

 6,24,089.70

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

30

5

60

50

20

30

40
25

140
10

20
21

10

110
10

20
13

40
30

30
30

55

Sold Chest

 1,495.50

 249.50

 2,991.00

 2,492.50

 997.00

 1,495.50

 1,994.00
 1,247.40

 6,979.00
 499.20

 997.00
 1,047.90

 498.50

 5,483.50
 499.20

 997.00
 648.70

 1,994.00
 1,497.60

 1,495.50
 1,497.60

 2,742.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 2,85,640.50

 46,157.50

 5,59,815.50

 5,56,824.50

 2,06,379.00

 2,71,682.50

 3,81,352.50
 2,84,657.20

 13,00,586.50
 1,11,321.60

 1,89,928.50
 2,14,068.60

 89,730.00

 15,03,476.00
 1,34,284.80

 1,70,985.50
 1,37,022.60

 4,47,653.00
 3,11,500.80

 2,91,622.50
 3,32,467.20

 3,63,107.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 191.00

 185.00

 187.17

 223.40

 207.00

 181.67

 191.25
 228.20

 186.36
 223.00

 190.50
 204.28

 180.00

 274.18
 269.00

 171.50
 211.23

 224.50
 208.00

 195.00
 222.00

 132.40

 191.00

 185.00

 187.17

 223.40

 207.00

 181.67

 205.47

 188.80

 197.56

 180.00

 273.75

 187.16

 217.42

 208.51

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri  Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley
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FABIHA

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

KEDARPUR

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

 Garden Name

55

130

210

10

10

10

10

5

35

66

220

140

15

170

 2,742.50

 6,486.50

 10,470.60

 498.50

 498.50

 498.50

 498.50

 249.50

 1,744.80

 3,293.70

 10,969.10

 6,979.70

 748.50

 8,478.70

 3,63,107.00

 14,08,587.00

 14,83,940.60

 1,06,180.50

 99,700.00

 1,07,177.50

 1,08,673.00

 44,910.00

 3,60,171.30

 7,08,431.60

 33,18,604.00

 12,65,340.00

 1,23,502.50

 14,69,358.00

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

130

180
30

10

10

10

10

5

10
25

66

190
30

130
10

15

110
60

40
35

Sold Chest

 6,486.50

 8,973.00
 1,497.60

 498.50

 498.50

 498.50

 498.50

 249.50

 498.50
 1,246.30

 3,293.70

 9,471.50
 1,497.60

 6,480.50
 499.20

 748.50

 5,483.50
 2,995.20

 1,994.00
 1,746.60

Sold Wt.Kg

 14,08,587.00

 11,95,403.00
 2,88,537.60

 1,06,180.50

 99,700.00

 1,07,177.50

 1,08,673.00

 44,910.00

 93,718.00
 2,66,453.30

 7,08,431.60

 28,99,276.00
 4,19,328.00

 11,60,508.00
 1,04,832.00

 1,23,502.50

 9,15,246.00
 5,54,112.00

 4,07,274.50
 3,82,490.90

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 217.16

 133.22
 192.67

 213.00

 200.00

 215.00

 218.00

 180.00

 188.00
 213.80

 215.09

 306.11
 280.00

 179.08
 210.00

 165.00

 166.91
 185.00

 204.25
 218.99

 132.40

 217.16

 141.72

 213.00

 200.00

 215.00

 218.00

 180.00

 206.43

 215.09

 302.54

 181.29

 165.00

 173.30

Price/Kg

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla  Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley
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LALLAKHAL

M.R  KHAN A/C.
NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MOLY

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

 Garden Name

75

55

78

30

120

23

50

30

152

210

80

50

110

190

30

 3,740.60

 2,742.00

 3,892.30

 1,496.50

 5,983.40

 1,151.50

 2,493.20

 1,495.50

 7,588.60

 10,483.50

 3,993.60

 2,492.50

 5,483.50

 9,475.00

 1,495.50

 7,89,765.40

 4,96,549.50

 8,95,283.70

 3,09,873.00

 8,95,084.70

 1,49,139.50

 5,01,149.30

 3,02,589.50

 11,06,826.60

 21,59,101.00

 8,36,659.20

 4,64,602.00

 13,25,013.00

 18,87,582.00

 3,03,088.00

LEAF

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

55

78

12
18

100
20

22
1

40
10

30

122
30

210

80

50

110

140
50

30

Sold Chest

 2,742.00

 3,892.30

 598.50
 898.00

 4,985.00
 998.40

 1,097.00
 54.50

 1,994.00
 499.20

 1,495.50

 6,091.00
 1,497.60

 10,483.50

 3,993.60

 2,492.50

 5,483.50

 6,979.00
 2,496.00

 1,495.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,96,549.50

 8,95,283.70

 1,25,086.50
 1,84,786.50

 6,97,401.50
 1,97,683.20

 1,40,964.50
 8,175.00

 3,89,328.50
 1,11,820.80

 3,02,589.50

 8,13,297.00
 2,93,529.60

 21,59,101.00

 8,36,659.20

 4,64,602.00

 13,25,013.00

 13,45,950.00
 5,41,632.00

 3,03,088.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 181.09

 230.01

 209.00
 205.78

 139.90
 198.00

 128.50
 150.00

 195.25
 224.00

 202.33

 133.52
 196.00

 205.95

 209.50

 186.40

 241.64

 192.86
 217.00

 202.67

 211.13

 181.09

 230.01

 207.07

 149.59

 129.52

 201.01

 202.33

 145.85

 205.95

 209.50

 186.40

 241.64

 199.22

 202.67

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Balisera Valey

Balisera Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley
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3636  1,81,340.00  3,65,86,125.20

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

TELIAPARA A/C.
JAGADISPUR

 Garden Name

70

150

50

10

51

186

6

 3,489.50

 7,477.50

 2,492.50

 498.50

 2,543.40

 9,277.20

 299.50

 5,99,695.50

 13,85,830.00

 5,78,758.50

 86,240.50

 4,79,569.40

 21,83,477.60

 55,407.50

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

70

150

50

10

30
21

123
63

6

Sold Chest

 3,489.50

 7,477.50

 2,492.50

 498.50

 1,495.50
 1,047.90

 6,132.50
 3,144.70

 299.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 5,99,695.50

 13,85,830.00

 5,78,758.50

 86,240.50

 2,64,205.00
 2,15,364.40

 14,25,250.00
 7,58,227.60

 55,407.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 171.86

 185.33

 232.20

 173.00

 176.67
 205.52

 232.41
 241.11

 185.00

 171.86

 185.33

 232.20

 173.00

 188.55

 235.36

 185.00

 201.75

Price/Kg

Doloi Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley


